
# Altersklasse Disziplin Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6

1  17/18 & Offen w 200m SLS  
Philippi, Malin (02)

Perl
AK 17/18 w

Kirschweng, Kläre (00)
Völklingen
AK Offen w

Schütz, Sitha (99)
Gersweiler
AK Offen w

Faber, Vanessa (01)
Völklingen
AK 17/18 w

Ehre, Marie (99)
Wadgassen
AK Offen w

2  17/18 & Offen w 200m SLS  
Trapp, Celina (98)

Wadgassen
AK Offen w

Utzig, Caroline (01)
Wadgassen
AK 17/18 w

Andres, Berit (96)
Völklingen
AK Offen w

Schmidt, Elena (01)
Völklingen
AK 17/18 w

Biehler, Martina (83)
Völklingen
AK Offen w

3  17/18 & Offen m 200m SLS  
Flierl, Benedikt (98)

Völklingen
AK Offen m

Walle, Sebastian (01)
Völklingen
AK 17/18 m

Frey, Tobias (91)
Völklingen
AK Offen m

   

4  10 w 50m k. Schwimmen  
Lauer, Lena (09)

Nonnweiler
Zöhler, Leonie (09)
Schaumberger Land

Dittlinger, Mia (10)
Siersburg    

5  10 w 50m k. Schwimmen  
Rejek, Mira (09)

Lebach
Braunshausen, Maya (09)

Perl
Bach, Oda Gretel (10)

Gersweiler
Weiland, Laura (09)

Wadgassen
Thommes, Nora (10)

Urexweiler

6  10 w 50m k. Schwimmen  
Goubelmann, Manon (09)

Siersburg
Trockur, Anna (09)
Schaumberger Land

Zwetzich, Jana (09)
Völklingen

Kelm, Sophia (09)
Wadgassen

Pocher, Zoe (09)
Siersburg

7  10 w 50m k. Schwimmen  
Kiefer, Lenja (09)

Schaumberger Land
Seilner, Katharina (09)

Völklingen
Broßette, Helena (09)

Siersburg
Scholtes, Jil (09)

Siersburg
Müller, Leonie (09)

Siersburg

8  10 m 50m k. Schwimmen  
Dietz, Peter (11)

St. Wendel
Gerdelmann, Nils (09)

Wadern
Kunz, Kevin (09)

Schaumberger Land
Puhl, Philipp (09)

Siersburg
Schmitt, Leon (10)

Lebach

9  10 m 50m k. Schwimmen  
Reinert, Konstantin (11)

Merzig
Reinert, Julius (09)

Merzig
Bambach, Ben (11)

Siersburg
Schummel, Marlon (09)
Freisen/Oberkirchen

Nguyen, The Bao (10)
Merzig

10  10 m 50m k. Schwimmen  
Lorson, Lennard (09)

Wadgassen
Junge, Neil (09)

Siersburg
Dietz, Maximilian (09)

St. Wendel
Marek, Joel (09)

Merzig
Lennart, Lenny (10)

Perl

11  12 w 50m k. Schwimmen  
Diedenhofen, Charline (08)

Wadgassen
Weise, Nele (08)

Freisen/Oberkirchen
Woysch, Jill Johanna (07)

Wadgassen
Martin, Johanna (08)

Siersburg  

12  12 w 50m k. Schwimmen  
Petry, Maya (07)

Nonnweiler
Kurt, Dilara (08)

Völklingen
Faust, Josephin (07)

Wadgassen
Reuter, Klara (08)

Wadern
Scherer, Karolina (08)

Völklingen

13  12 w 50m k. Schwimmen  
Bach, Femke Salome (07)

Gersweiler
Niederprüm, Julie (07)

Perl
Münster, Aliya (07)

Merzig
Doerr, Lucie (07)

Perl
Sommer, Shawna (07)

St. Wendel

14  12 w 50m k. Schwimmen  
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14  12 w 50m k. Schwimmen  
Hoffmann, Sophie (07)

Siersburg
Raven, Vanessa (08)

Völklingen
Filippov, Viktoria (07)

Völklingen
Didas, Hannah (08)

Völklingen
Hoffmann, Hannah (08)

Siersburg

15  12 m 50m k. Schwimmen  
Hammes, Leander (08)

Siersburg
Schäfer, Maxim (07)

Merzig
Baus, Philipp (08)

Lebach    

16  12 m 50m k. Schwimmen  
Lauer, Jeremy (07)

Merzig
Joris, Ben (08)

Siersburg
Damerow, Jean Marc (08)

Urexweiler
Gleser, Alexander (07)

Weiskirchen
Ehre, Michel (08)

Siersburg

17  12 m 50m k. Schwimmen  
Dietz, Paul (07)

St. Wendel
Pham, The Long Tony (08)

Merzig
Heck, Dennis (07)

Urexweiler
Fritschen, Nils (07)

Siersburg
Kirsch, Malik (08)

Nonnweiler

18  12 m 50m k. Schwimmen  
Eisenbarth, Jan (08)

Völklingen
Kube, Simon (07)

Völklingen
Wittmer, Alexander (07)

Völklingen
Klein, Yannick (07)

Wadgassen
Krieger, Julian (08)

Lebach

19  13/14 gem. 50m Retten    
Münster, Tristan (06 m)

St. Wendel
Schoch, Luise (06 w)

Weiskirchen    

20  13/14 w 50m Retten  
Kolb, Hannah (05)

Perl
Magar, Milena (06)

Schaumberger Land
Klet, Valeria (05)

Lebach
Heck, Lena (05)

Urexweiler
Kuhn, Franziska (05)

Weiskirchen

21  13/14 w 50m Retten  
Damerow, Laura (06)

Urexweiler
Dietz, Charlotte (05)

St. Wendel
Spelz, Paula (05)

Siersburg
Brachmann, Samantha (06)

Schaumberger Land
Born, Elisa-Marie (05)

St. Wendel

22  13/14 w 50m Retten  
Harth, Emma (05)

Wadgassen
Seilner, Johanna (05)

Völklingen
Hansen, Emely (05)

Siersburg
Kurt, Aleyna (06)

Völklingen
Pilarski, Melanie (05)

Siersburg

23  13/14 m 50m Retten  
Kesternich, Leonhard (05)

Völklingen
Zimmer, Maik (05)

Primstal
Stürmer, Tim (06)

St. Wendel
Stürmer, Jan (06)

St. Wendel
Hinsberger, Johannes (06)

St. Wendel

24  13/14 m 50m Retten  
Sehl, Andreas (06)

Wadgassen
Fischer von Weikersthal, Julien (06)

Primstal
Horn, Jan Luca (06)

Wadgassen
Schäfer, Lars (06)

Schaumberger Land
Bernhofer, Jonas (06)

Völklingen

25  13/14 m 50m Retten  
Reiter, Jonas (05)

Völklingen
Huselstein, Luca (05)

Völklingen
Zapp, Eugene (05)

Völklingen
Leick, Christoph (05)

Perl
Schonk, Leon (05)

Lebach

26  17/18 & Offen gem.50m Retten  
Birtel, Ralf (75)

Nonnweiler
AK Offen m

Krone, Jonas (02)
St. Wendel
AK 17/18 m

Ruschel, Jan (99)
Lebach

AK Offen m

Amberg, Fee (02)
Perl

AK 17/18 w

Cogiel, Zuzanna (02)
Lebach

AK 17/18 w

Stand: 14.05.2019 07:47:42

Laufliste

Seite 2

 

JAuswertung (c) Dennis Fabri



# Altersklasse Disziplin Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6

27  17/18 & Offen w 50m Retten  
Jager, Nicole (02)

Völklingen
AK 17/18 w

Ehre, Marie (99)
Wadgassen
AK Offen w

Schütz, Sitha (99)
Gersweiler
AK Offen w

Faber, Vanessa (01)
Völklingen
AK 17/18 w

Schwarz, Barbara (01)
Perl

AK 17/18 w

28  17/18 & Offen w 50m Retten  
Kirschweng, Kläre (00)

Völklingen
AK Offen w

Trapp, Celina (98)
Wadgassen
AK Offen w

Andres, Berit (96)
Völklingen
AK Offen w

Biehler, Martina (83)
Völklingen
AK Offen w

Schmidt, Elena (01)
Völklingen
AK 17/18 w

29  17/18 & Offen m 50m Retten  
Flierl, Benedikt (98)

Völklingen
AK Offen m

Frey, Tobias (91)
Völklingen
AK Offen m

Walle, Sebastian (01)
Völklingen
AK 17/18 m

Senzig, Marvin (99)
Wadgassen
AK Offen m

Merl, Lukas (00)
Merzig

AK Offen m

30  15/16 w 50m Retten  
Harz, Luisa (04)

Wadgassen
Schäfer-Houy, Michelle (04)

Lebach
Fickinger, Silia (04)

St. Wendel
Kneip, Emma (04)

Wadgassen
Hermann, Elena (04)

Wadgassen

31  15/16 w 50m Retten  
Schwaller, Valerie (04)

Gersweiler
Schnur, Ylvi (03)

Wadgassen
Doerr, Leonie (04)

Perl
Karabulut, Dilara (04)

Wadgassen
Thommes, Emily (04)

Urexweiler

32  15/16 w 50m Retten  
Blau, Annika (03)

Gersweiler
Enders, Ciara (03)

Völklingen
Lang, Christina (04)

Völklingen
Abashev, Nika (04)

Völklingen
Kube, Hannah Sophea (04)

Völklingen

33  15/16 m 50m Retten  
Weber, Jan (04)

Lebach
Braun, Oliver (04)

Dillingen
Schmitt, Lennart (04)

Weiskirchen
Scherer, Eduard (04)

Völklingen  

34  15/16 m 50m Retten  
Diedenhofen, Julian (04)

Wadgassen
Münster, Joshua (04)

Merzig
Niederprüm, Luca (03)

Perl
Birtel, Ben (03)

Nonnweiler
Schmitt, Justin (04)

Wadgassen

35  15/16 m 50m Retten  
Schöneberger, Jérôme (04)

Völklingen
Rothenbusch, Alexander (03)

Gresaubach
Didas, David (03)

St. Wendel
Ziegler, Florian (04)

Lebach
Sieger, Johannes (04)

Wadgassen

36  15/16 m 50m Retten  
Ehre, Linus (03)

Wadgassen
Schommer, Lenny (03)

Wadgassen
Wittmer, Maximilian (03)

Völklingen
Lukas, Benjamin (03)

Weiskirchen
Kriesamer, Justus (04)

Gersweiler

37  25 gem. 50m Retten  
Maibach, Moritz (90 m)

Dillingen
Sander, Roman (90 m)

Völklingen
Linnig, Philipp (94 m)

Lebach
Sproß, Tobias (94 m)

Wadgassen
Weiler, Lucie (91 w)

Sulzbach

38  35 gem. 50m Retten  
Endres, Thomas (84 m)

Lebach
Dillenkofer, Dirk (84 m)

Wadgassen
Foetz, Daniela (84 w)

Perl
Krauß, Judith (80 w)

Wadgassen
Becker, Stefanie (84 w)

Sulzbach

39  Gemischt 50m Retten  
Schmitt, Heiko (75)

Lebach
AK 40 m

Messner, Markus (70)
Wadgassen

AK 45 m

Wood, Iris (72)
Wadgassen

AK 45 w

Hoffeld, Sabine (71)
Merzig

AK 45 w

Rutz, Alexander (67)
Wadgassen

AK 50 m
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40  Gemischt m 50m Retten  
Thomas, Michel (87)

Merzig
AK 30 m

Klee, Dietmar (64)
Wadgassen

AK 55 m

Lammering, Ralf (61)
Wadgassen

AK 55 m
   

41  Gemischt m 50m k. Schwimmen  
Zivkovic, Svetozar (45)

Wadgassen
AK 70 m

Hans-Georg, Engelhard (42)
Lebach
AK 75 m

Sittner, Herrmann (40)
Wadgassen

AK 75 m
   

42  10 w 50m Flossen  
Weiland, Laura (09)

Wadgassen
Pocher, Zoe (09)

Siersburg
Zöhler, Leonie (09)
Schaumberger Land    

43  10 w 50m Flossen  
Dittlinger, Mia (10)

Siersburg
Thommes, Nora (10)

Urexweiler
Trockur, Anna (09)
Schaumberger Land

Kelm, Sophia (09)
Wadgassen

Braunshausen, Maya (09)
Perl

44  10 w 50m Flossen  
Bach, Oda Gretel (10)

Gersweiler
Müller, Leonie (09)

Siersburg
Lauer, Lena (09)

Nonnweiler
Rejek, Mira (09)

Lebach
Zwetzich, Jana (09)

Völklingen

45  10 w 50m Flossen  
Broßette, Helena (09)

Siersburg
Seilner, Katharina (09)

Völklingen
Goubelmann, Manon (09)

Siersburg
Scholtes, Jil (09)

Siersburg
Kiefer, Lenja (09)

Schaumberger Land

46  10 m 50m Flossen  
Dietz, Peter (11)

St. Wendel
Puhl, Philipp (09)

Siersburg
Schmitt, Leon (10)

Lebach
Bambach, Ben (11)

Siersburg
Kunz, Kevin (09)

Schaumberger Land

47  10 m 50m Flossen  
Marek, Joel (09)

Merzig
Nguyen, The Bao (10)

Merzig
Reinert, Konstantin (11)

Merzig
Lennart, Lenny (10)

Perl
Gerdelmann, Nils (09)

Wadern

48  10 m 50m Flossen  
Schummel, Marlon (09)
Freisen/Oberkirchen

Reinert, Julius (09)
Merzig

Lorson, Lennard (09)
Wadgassen

Junge, Neil (09)
Siersburg

Dietz, Maximilian (09)
St. Wendel

49  12 w 50m Flossen  
Doerr, Lucie (07)

Perl
Niederprüm, Julie (07)

Perl
Didas, Hannah (08)

Völklingen
Martin, Johanna (08)

Siersburg  

50  12 w 50m Flossen  
Sommer, Shawna (07)

St. Wendel
Woysch, Jill Johanna (07)

Wadgassen
Bach, Femke Salome (07)

Gersweiler
Scherer, Karolina (08)

Völklingen
Reuter, Klara (08)

Wadern

51  12 w 50m Flossen  
Faust, Josephin (07)

Wadgassen
Hoffmann, Hannah (08)

Siersburg
Petry, Maya (07)

Nonnweiler
Weise, Nele (08)

Freisen/Oberkirchen
Diedenhofen, Charline (08)

Wadgassen

52  12 w 50m Flossen  
Raven, Vanessa (08)

Völklingen
Filippov, Viktoria (07)

Völklingen
Hoffmann, Sophie (07)

Siersburg
Münster, Aliya (07)

Merzig
Kurt, Dilara (08)

Völklingen
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53  17/18 & Offen gem.100m Lifesaver  
Merl, Lukas (00)

Merzig
AK Offen m

Walle, Sebastian (01)
Völklingen
AK 17/18 m

Senzig, Marvin (99)
Wadgassen
AK Offen m

Ruschel, Jan (99)
Lebach

AK Offen m

Cogiel, Zuzanna (02)
Lebach

AK 17/18 w

54  17/18 & Offen w 100m Lifesaver  
Schwarz, Barbara (01)

Perl
AK 17/18 w

Jager, Nicole (02)
Völklingen
AK 17/18 w

Kirschweng, Kläre (00)
Völklingen
AK Offen w

Biehler, Martina (83)
Völklingen
AK Offen w

Amberg, Fee (02)
Perl

AK 17/18 w

55  17/18 & Offen w 100m Lifesaver  
Schmidt, Elena (01)

Völklingen
AK 17/18 w

Utzig, Caroline (01)
Wadgassen
AK 17/18 w

Andres, Berit (96)
Völklingen
AK Offen w

Faber, Vanessa (01)
Völklingen
AK 17/18 w

Philippi, Malin (02)
Perl

AK 17/18 w

56  12 m 50m Flossen  
Heck, Dennis (07)

Urexweiler
Damerow, Jean Marc (08)

Urexweiler
Joris, Ben (08)

Siersburg    

57  12 m 50m Flossen  
Kirsch, Malik (08)

Nonnweiler
Ehre, Michel (08)

Siersburg
Hammes, Leander (08)

Siersburg
Gleser, Alexander (07)

Weiskirchen
Schäfer, Maxim (07)

Merzig

58  12 m 50m Flossen  
Krieger, Julian (08)

Lebach
Dietz, Paul (07)

St. Wendel
Klein, Yannick (07)

Wadgassen
Lauer, Jeremy (07)

Merzig
Baus, Philipp (08)

Lebach

59  12 m 50m Flossen  
Fritschen, Nils (07)

Siersburg
Kube, Simon (07)

Völklingen
Wittmer, Alexander (07)

Völklingen
Eisenbarth, Jan (08)

Völklingen
Pham, The Long Tony (08)

Merzig

60  13/14 gem. 50m Retten m. Fl.    
Münster, Tristan (06 m)

St. Wendel
Born, Elisa-Marie (05 w)

St. Wendel    

61  13/14 w 50m Retten m. Fl.  
Schoch, Luise (06)

Weiskirchen
Damerow, Laura (06)

Urexweiler
Dietz, Charlotte (05)

St. Wendel
Kuhn, Franziska (05)

Weiskirchen
Heck, Lena (05)

Urexweiler

62  13/14 w 50m Retten m. Fl.  
Magar, Milena (06)

Schaumberger Land
Pilarski, Melanie (05)

Siersburg
Klet, Valeria (05)

Lebach
Kolb, Hannah (05)

Perl
Kurt, Aleyna (06)

Völklingen

63  13/14 w 50m Retten m. Fl.  
Spelz, Paula (05)

Siersburg
Seilner, Johanna (05)

Völklingen
Hansen, Emely (05)

Siersburg
Harth, Emma (05)

Wadgassen
Brachmann, Samantha (06)

Schaumberger Land

64  13/14 m 50m Retten m. Fl.  
Sehl, Andreas (06)

Wadgassen
Schäfer, Lars (06)

Schaumberger Land
Stürmer, Jan (06)

St. Wendel
Schonk, Leon (05)

Lebach
Hinsberger, Johannes (06)

St. Wendel

65  13/14 m 50m Retten m. Fl.  
Fischer von Weikersthal, Julien (06)

Primstal
Stürmer, Tim (06)

St. Wendel
Bernhofer, Jonas (06)

Völklingen
Zimmer, Maik (05)

Primstal
Kesternich, Leonhard (05)

Völklingen
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66  13/14 m 50m Retten m. Fl.  
Horn, Jan Luca (06)

Wadgassen
Huselstein, Luca (05)

Völklingen
Zapp, Eugene (05)

Völklingen
Reiter, Jonas (05)

Völklingen
Leick, Christoph (05)

Perl

67  15/16 w 100m Retten m. Fl.  
Kneip, Emma (04)

Wadgassen
Harz, Luisa (04)

Wadgassen
Schäfer-Houy, Michelle (04)

Lebach
Hermann, Elena (04)

Wadgassen
Thommes, Emily (04)

Urexweiler

68  15/16 w 100m Retten m. Fl.  
Schnur, Ylvi (03)

Wadgassen
Schwaller, Valerie (04)

Gersweiler
Karabulut, Dilara (04)

Wadgassen
Doerr, Leonie (04)

Perl
Fickinger, Silia (04)

St. Wendel

69  15/16 w 100m Retten m. Fl.  
Kube, Hannah Sophea (04)

Völklingen
Enders, Ciara (03)

Völklingen
Lang, Christina (04)

Völklingen
Abashev, Nika (04)

Völklingen
Blau, Annika (03)

Gersweiler

70  15/16 m 100m Retten m. Fl.  
Schmitt, Lennart (04)

Weiskirchen
Didas, David (03)

St. Wendel
Scherer, Eduard (04)

Völklingen
Birtel, Ben (03)

Nonnweiler  

71  15/16 m 100m Retten m. Fl.  
Kriesamer, Justus (04)

Gersweiler
Braun, Oliver (04)

Dillingen
Ziegler, Florian (04)

Lebach
Münster, Joshua (04)

Merzig
Diedenhofen, Julian (04)

Wadgassen

72  15/16 m 100m Retten m. Fl.  
Sieger, Johannes (04)

Wadgassen
Niederprüm, Luca (03)

Perl
Schöneberger, Jérôme (04)

Völklingen
Weber, Jan (04)

Lebach
Schmitt, Justin (04)

Wadgassen

73  15/16 m 100m Retten m. Fl.  
Lukas, Benjamin (03)

Weiskirchen
Schommer, Lenny (03)

Wadgassen
Wittmer, Maximilian (03)

Völklingen
Rothenbusch, Alexander (03)

Gresaubach
Ehre, Linus (03)

Wadgassen

74  25 gem. 100m Retten m. Fl.  
Linnig, Philipp (94 m)

Lebach
Sander, Roman (90 m)

Völklingen
Maibach, Moritz (90 m)

Dillingen
Sproß, Tobias (94 m)

Wadgassen
Weiler, Lucie (91 w)

Sulzbach

75  35 gem. 100m Retten m. Fl.  
Endres, Thomas (84 m)

Lebach
Dillenkofer, Dirk (84 m)

Wadgassen
Foetz, Daniela (84 w)

Perl
Krauß, Judith (80 w)

Wadgassen
Becker, Stefanie (84 w)

Sulzbach

76  Gemischt 100m Retten m. Fl.  
Thomas, Michel (87)

Merzig
AK 30 m

Schmitt, Heiko (75)
Lebach
AK 40 m

Messner, Markus (70)
Wadgassen

AK 45 m

Wood, Iris (72)
Wadgassen

AK 45 w

Hoffeld, Sabine (71)
Merzig

AK 45 w

77  Gemischt m 50m Retten m. Fl.  
Rutz, Alexander (67)

Wadgassen
AK 50 m

Klee, Dietmar (64)
Wadgassen

AK 55 m

Lammering, Ralf (61)
Wadgassen

AK 55 m
   

78  Gemischt m 25m Schleppen e. P.  
Zivkovic, Svetozar (45)

Wadgassen
AK 70 m

Hans-Georg, Engelhard (42)
Lebach
AK 75 m

Sittner, Herrmann (40)
Wadgassen

AK 75 m
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79  17/18 & Offen w 100m k. Retten  
Biehler, Martina (83)

Völklingen
AK Offen w

Schwarz, Barbara (01)
Perl

AK 17/18 w

Schmidt, Elena (01)
Völklingen
AK 17/18 w

   

80  17/18 & Offen w 100m k. Retten  
Kirschweng, Kläre (00)

Völklingen
AK Offen w

Trapp, Celina (98)
Wadgassen
AK Offen w

Andres, Berit (96)
Völklingen
AK Offen w

Ehre, Marie (99)
Wadgassen
AK Offen w

Schütz, Sitha (99)
Gersweiler
AK Offen w

81  17/18 & Offen m 100m k. Retten  
Krone, Jonas (02)

St. Wendel
AK 17/18 m

Frey, Tobias (91)
Völklingen
AK Offen m

Flierl, Benedikt (98)
Völklingen
AK Offen m

   

82  17/18 & Offen gem.200m Hindernis  
Birtel, Ralf (75)

Nonnweiler
AK Offen m

Krone, Jonas (02)
St. Wendel
AK 17/18 m

Cogiel, Zuzanna (02)
Lebach

AK 17/18 w

Amberg, Fee (02)
Perl

AK 17/18 w

Philippi, Malin (02)
Perl

AK 17/18 w

83  17/18 & Offen w 200m Hindernis  
Ehre, Marie (99)

Wadgassen
AK Offen w

Utzig, Caroline (01)
Wadgassen
AK 17/18 w

Trapp, Celina (98)
Wadgassen
AK Offen w

Jager, Nicole (02)
Völklingen
AK 17/18 w

Schütz, Sitha (99)
Gersweiler
AK Offen w

84  17/18 & Offen m 200m Hindernis  
Senzig, Marvin (99)

Wadgassen
AK Offen m

Frey, Tobias (91)
Völklingen
AK Offen m

Flierl, Benedikt (98)
Völklingen
AK Offen m

Merl, Lukas (00)
Merzig

AK Offen m

Ruschel, Jan (99)
Lebach

AK Offen m

85  10 w 50m Hindernis  
Pocher, Zoe (09)

Siersburg
Weiland, Laura (09)

Wadgassen
Dittlinger, Mia (10)

Siersburg    

86  10 w 50m Hindernis  
Braunshausen, Maya (09)

Perl
Zwetzich, Jana (09)

Völklingen
Bach, Oda Gretel (10)

Gersweiler
Thommes, Nora (10)

Urexweiler
Zöhler, Leonie (09)
Schaumberger Land

87  10 w 50m Hindernis  
Lauer, Lena (09)

Nonnweiler
Scholtes, Jil (09)

Siersburg
Trockur, Anna (09)
Schaumberger Land

Kelm, Sophia (09)
Wadgassen

Rejek, Mira (09)
Lebach

88  10 w 50m Hindernis  
Kiefer, Lenja (09)

Schaumberger Land
Seilner, Katharina (09)

Völklingen
Broßette, Helena (09)

Siersburg
Goubelmann, Manon (09)

Siersburg
Müller, Leonie (09)

Siersburg

89  10 m 50m Hindernis  
Dietz, Peter (11)

St. Wendel
Puhl, Philipp (09)

Siersburg
Schmitt, Leon (10)

Lebach
Lennart, Lenny (10)

Perl
Kunz, Kevin (09)

Schaumberger Land

90  10 m 50m Hindernis  
Reinert, Konstantin (11)

Merzig
Reinert, Julius (09)

Merzig
Bambach, Ben (11)

Siersburg
Schummel, Marlon (09)
Freisen/Oberkirchen

Gerdelmann, Nils (09)
Wadern

91  10 m 50m Hindernis  
Nguyen, The Bao (10)

Merzig
Lorson, Lennard (09)

Wadgassen
Junge, Neil (09)

Siersburg
Dietz, Maximilian (09)

St. Wendel
Marek, Joel (09)

Merzig
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92  12 w 50m Hindernis  
Doerr, Lucie (07)

Perl
Diedenhofen, Charline (08)

Wadgassen
Reuter, Klara (08)

Wadern
Petry, Maya (07)

Nonnweiler  

93  12 w 50m Hindernis  
Bach, Femke Salome (07)

Gersweiler
Martin, Johanna (08)

Siersburg
Woysch, Jill Johanna (07)

Wadgassen
Sommer, Shawna (07)

St. Wendel
Scherer, Karolina (08)

Völklingen

94  12 w 50m Hindernis  
Didas, Hannah (08)

Völklingen
Faust, Josephin (07)

Wadgassen
Hoffmann, Hannah (08)

Siersburg
Kurt, Dilara (08)

Völklingen
Weise, Nele (08)

Freisen/Oberkirchen

95  12 w 50m Hindernis  
Hoffmann, Sophie (07)

Siersburg
Filippov, Viktoria (07)

Völklingen
Raven, Vanessa (08)

Völklingen
Niederprüm, Julie (07)

Perl
Münster, Aliya (07)

Merzig

96  12 m 50m Hindernis  
Kirsch, Malik (08)

Nonnweiler
Gleser, Alexander (07)

Weiskirchen
Damerow, Jean Marc (08)

Urexweiler    

97  12 m 50m Hindernis  
Hammes, Leander (08)

Siersburg
Ehre, Michel (08)

Siersburg
Heck, Dennis (07)

Urexweiler
Joris, Ben (08)

Siersburg
Baus, Philipp (08)

Lebach

98  12 m 50m Hindernis  
Schäfer, Maxim (07)

Merzig
Dietz, Paul (07)

St. Wendel
Fritschen, Nils (07)

Siersburg
Lauer, Jeremy (07)

Merzig
Krieger, Julian (08)

Lebach

99  12 m 50m Hindernis  
Eisenbarth, Jan (08)

Völklingen
Kube, Simon (07)

Völklingen
Wittmer, Alexander (07)

Völklingen
Pham, The Long Tony (08)

Merzig
Klein, Yannick (07)

Wadgassen

100  13/14 gem. 100m Hindernis    
Münster, Tristan (06 m)

St. Wendel
Kolb, Hannah (05 w)

Perl    

101  13/14 w 100m Hindernis  
Klet, Valeria (05)

Lebach
Schoch, Luise (06)

Weiskirchen
Damerow, Laura (06)

Urexweiler
Magar, Milena (06)

Schaumberger Land
Born, Elisa-Marie (05)

St. Wendel

102  13/14 w 100m Hindernis  
Dietz, Charlotte (05)

St. Wendel
Brachmann, Samantha (06)

Schaumberger Land
Pilarski, Melanie (05)

Siersburg
Heck, Lena (05)

Urexweiler
Kurt, Aleyna (06)

Völklingen

103  13/14 w 100m Hindernis  
Spelz, Paula (05)

Siersburg
Seilner, Johanna (05)

Völklingen
Hansen, Emely (05)

Siersburg
Harth, Emma (05)

Wadgassen
Kuhn, Franziska (05)

Weiskirchen

104  13/14 m 100m Hindernis  
Zimmer, Maik (05)

Primstal
Schäfer, Lars (06)

Schaumberger Land
Bernhofer, Jonas (06)

Völklingen
Hinsberger, Johannes (06)

St. Wendel
Kesternich, Leonhard (05)

Völklingen
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105  13/14 m 100m Hindernis  
Stürmer, Tim (06)

St. Wendel
Fischer von Weikersthal, Julien (06)

Primstal
Reiter, Jonas (05)

Völklingen
Sehl, Andreas (06)

Wadgassen
Stürmer, Jan (06)

St. Wendel

106  13/14 m 100m Hindernis  
Horn, Jan Luca (06)

Wadgassen
Zapp, Eugene (05)

Völklingen
Huselstein, Luca (05)

Völklingen
Leick, Christoph (05)

Perl
Schonk, Leon (05)

Lebach

107  15/16 w 100m Hindernis  
Schäfer-Houy, Michelle (04)

Lebach
Harz, Luisa (04)

Wadgassen
Fickinger, Silia (04)

St. Wendel
Hermann, Elena (04)

Wadgassen
Thommes, Emily (04)

Urexweiler

108  15/16 w 100m Hindernis  
Schnur, Ylvi (03)

Wadgassen
Blau, Annika (03)

Gersweiler
Schwaller, Valerie (04)

Gersweiler
Doerr, Leonie (04)

Perl
Kneip, Emma (04)

Wadgassen

109  15/16 w 100m Hindernis  
Lang, Christina (04)

Völklingen
Enders, Ciara (03)

Völklingen
Kube, Hannah Sophea (04)

Völklingen
Abashev, Nika (04)

Völklingen
Karabulut, Dilara (04)

Wadgassen

110  15/16 m 100m Hindernis  
Weber, Jan (04)

Lebach
Birtel, Ben (03)

Nonnweiler
Schmitt, Lennart (04)

Weiskirchen
Scherer, Eduard (04)

Völklingen  

111  15/16 m 100m Hindernis  
Ziegler, Florian (04)

Lebach
Braun, Oliver (04)

Dillingen
Münster, Joshua (04)

Merzig
Schmitt, Justin (04)

Wadgassen
Diedenhofen, Julian (04)

Wadgassen

112  15/16 m 100m Hindernis  
Sieger, Johannes (04)

Wadgassen
Rothenbusch, Alexander (03)

Gresaubach
Kriesamer, Justus (04)

Gersweiler
Didas, David (03)

St. Wendel
Schöneberger, Jérôme (04)

Völklingen

113  15/16 m 100m Hindernis  
Niederprüm, Luca (03)

Perl
Schommer, Lenny (03)

Wadgassen
Wittmer, Maximilian (03)

Völklingen
Ehre, Linus (03)

Wadgassen
Lukas, Benjamin (03)

Weiskirchen

114  25 gem. 100m Hindernis  
Linnig, Philipp (94 m)

Lebach
Sander, Roman (90 m)

Völklingen
Maibach, Moritz (90 m)

Dillingen
Sproß, Tobias (94 m)

Wadgassen
Weiler, Lucie (91 w)

Sulzbach

115  35 gem. 100m Hindernis  
Endres, Thomas (84 m)

Lebach
Dillenkofer, Dirk (84 m)

Wadgassen
Foetz, Daniela (84 w)

Perl
Krauß, Judith (80 w)

Wadgassen
Becker, Stefanie (84 w)

Sulzbach

116  Gemischt 100m Hindernis  
Schmitt, Heiko (75)

Lebach
AK 40 m

Messner, Markus (70)
Wadgassen

AK 45 m

Hoffeld, Sabine (71)
Merzig

AK 45 w

Wood, Iris (72)
Wadgassen

AK 45 w

Rutz, Alexander (67)
Wadgassen

AK 50 m

117  Gemischt m 100m Hindernis  
Thomas, Michel (87)

Merzig
AK 30 m

Klee, Dietmar (64)
Wadgassen

AK 55 m

Lammering, Ralf (61)
Wadgassen

AK 55 m
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118  Gemischt m 50m Freistil  
Zivkovic, Svetozar (45)

Wadgassen
AK 70 m

Hans-Georg, Engelhard (42)
Lebach
AK 75 m

Sittner, Herrmann (40)
Wadgassen

AK 75 m
   

119  17/18 & Offen gem.100m Retten m. Fl.  
Krone, Jonas (02)

St. Wendel
AK 17/18 m

Cogiel, Zuzanna (02)
Lebach

AK 17/18 w

Amberg, Fee (02)
Perl

AK 17/18 w
   

120  17/18 & Offen w 100m Retten m. Fl.  
Jager, Nicole (02)

Völklingen
AK 17/18 w

Utzig, Caroline (01)
Wadgassen
AK 17/18 w

Faber, Vanessa (01)
Völklingen
AK 17/18 w

Philippi, Malin (02)
Perl

AK 17/18 w

Schwarz, Barbara (01)
Perl

AK 17/18 w

121  17/18 & Offen m 100m Retten m. Fl.  
Merl, Lukas (00)

Merzig
AK Offen m

Walle, Sebastian (01)
Völklingen
AK 17/18 m

Senzig, Marvin (99)
Wadgassen
AK Offen m

Birtel, Ralf (75)
Nonnweiler
AK Offen m

Ruschel, Jan (99)
Lebach

AK Offen m
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